

CNR No.PBMNB1-000890-2017

NACT/119/17

Gurlal Singh Vs Amandeep Singh

Present: Complainant with Sh. M.K. Zakhmi Adv.

Today, complainant is present. On request, case is adjourned to 13.06.2018 for preliminary evidence of complainant.

(G.S. Sekhon),
SDJM/31.05.2018.
(PB0287).

Date of Order: 31.05.2018.

Geeta Rani

Next Date: 13.06.2018.

Purpose: