

Sunita Mittal Vs Om Lal

Present: Complainant with counsel Sh. S.K. Bansal Adv.
Sh. S.S.Manshahia Adv. counsel for accused Om
Lal

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as
Ld. Presiding Officer is availing summer vacations. Personal
appearance of accused Om Lal is exempted for today as per
application. No CW is present. Now to come up on 27.8.2018
for evidence of complainant.

(Kamaldeep Singh Dhaliwal)
SDJM/

Budhlada/Duty

UID(PB0 270)

Date of Order:08.06.2018

Monika

Next Date: 27.08.2018

Purpose: ()