

PNB Versus Rajesh Kumar

CNR No. HRSIA0001049-2025

CS/774/2025

Present: Shri Amit Kumar Mehta, Advocate for plaintiff.

Notice issued to defendant through Munadi received back unserved. Same be again issued for **26.11.2026**.

(Harleen Pal Singh)
ACJ (SD), Dabwali
UID No.HR0390

Date of Order 20.08.2026

Yogender

Stenographer-III